

Item Number EB14512847

https://www.eibabo.us/telegaertner/stx-v1-lc-d-connector-set-mm-lc-duplex-connector-j88073a0005-eb 14512847



STX V1 LC-D connector set MM - LC-Duplex connector J88073A0005

×

Telegärtner J88073A0005 4018359329051 EAN/GTIN

60,07 USD excl. VAT**

plus **shipping**



15-16 days* (USA)

STX V1 LC-D connector set MM J88073A0005 Plug design, suitable for multimode fiber type, connector type LC duplex, adhesive connection type, ceramic ferrule material, aluminum colour, accepts cables with a diameter of 5...10 mm, easy installation of the Flanges with central screw connection or 4 screws, safety cord made of NBR on the protective cap, field for marking labels, available with kink protection spiral to comply with the bending radii for fiber optics and copper cables, robust die-cast zinc or plastic housing, protection class IP67, variant 1 according to IEC 61076-3-106, Pre-assembled connectors and set items for ease of installation, Optionally available with RJ45 Cat.6A (ISO/IEC), Cat.6 Class EA (ISO/IEC), USB or fiber optic insert, with anti-kink spiral, STX V1 fiber optic connector set, fiber type: Multimode, housing: metal, connector design: LC duplex

YOUR ADVANTAGES



WORLDWIDE TRADE Corporate video eibmarkt®



COMPLAINTS HANDLING Obliging and 100% safely



SHORT DELIVERY TIME Warehousing



99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION > 500,000 customers worldwide



25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE In worldwide mail order



REFUND Within 14 days



DHL TRACK & TRACE Shipment tracking



ORDER LIVE CHAT With order history



DATA PROTECTION Guarantee

© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany

eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH. eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.

* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).

** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries outside the EU.

* Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer's recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).

> eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop eibabo® electronics cheap online order eibabo® electric appliances buy online

